Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PERFORMANCE
CRI
CCT

Ordering Information
Example: VAGA12-SW1-PM-D-FDL
P DERFORMANCE
Lumen values are measured by third party certified laboratories performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
1. Series
6. Mounting Options
1 2
12 - 4FT
3 4 5 76
VAGA
VAGA
2. Size
3. Driver
4. CCT
5. Voltage
1 - 120-277V
9. Finish
Blank - White
SW - 3000K / 3500K / 4000K Selectable
Blank - Integral
PM - Pendant*
* White finish is standard. Custom color is available for a premium
   setup fee. Consult customer service for additional information.
*  Aircraft Cable pendant mount kits include dry ceiling and drop ceiling and they need to be
   bought separately. Please refer to the following accessory table to choose the right pendant
   mounting kits.
8 9
ATA
Louver LensFlush Diffused Lens
Lengths 4FT
40W 40W
4FT
Wattage
Lumen
Output
Voltage 120-277V (Int.Driver) 120-277V (Int.Driver)
Efficacy 105lm/w @ 3500K
4200lm @ 3500K 3600lm @ 3500K
90lm/w @ 3500K
2
7. Light Distribution
8. Lens Options
D - Direct
FDL - Flush Diffused Lens1 LVL - Louver Lens2
ID - Indirect
* Direct distribution is standard.
1.  Flush Diffused Lens is standard.
2.  Louver lens is only available for direct distribution.
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
A    ccessories (ordered separately and field installed)
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866